Traffic Safety Corp., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Traffic Safety Corp. | 6/23/2022
xwalk.com
+1.888.446.9255 USA
+1.916.394.9884 Worldwide
+1.916.394.2809 Fax

2 G2NC Layout: Customer must supply water resistant cable. Cable connections are made inside the fixture.
3 The fixture will not be mounted to a base can.
Ordering Codes
•  Rising Above Surface: 0.6" (15 mm)
•  Static Load: Holds 1,000 PSI
•  High Static Load Rating: 44,000 lb. min
•  Weight: 11.2 lb. (5.1 kg)
•  Diameter: 8.6" (219 mm)
• Bolt Circle: 7.25" (184 mm)
•  Protection Index: IP68, IK10
Traffic Safety Corp., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Traffic Safety Corp. | 6/23/2022
xwalk.com
+1.888.446.9255 USA
+1.916.394.9884 Worldwide
+1.916.394.2809 Fax
LED ROAD STUD
Ref. Description Part #
1 Top Casting Stainless Steel TS-700L-TOP
2
AC Light Module TS-700/2L-XAC*
DC Light Module TS-700/2L-XDC*
DCD Light Module TS-700/2L-XDCD*
3 O-Ring TS-700/2L-ORING
4 Bottom Casting TS-700/2L-BOTTOM
5 2-Pin Male Connector TRC-10518-114D02
6 3-Pin Male Connector (DCD Dimming only) 80-013031
7 2-Conductor Female Connector TRC-10519-07-021
8 3-Conductor Female Connector (DCD Dimming only) 80-012022